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<A P P Lie A T ION 

PERCOLATION TESTING 

HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH 

3525-H ELLICOn MILLS DRIVE/ELLICOn CITY, MARYLAND 21043 

TELEPHONE: 410-313-2640 

DISTRICT 
DATE--fi~12--D-/2-b-o-~-----

TO: THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER 

ELLIcon CITY, MARYLAND 

I HEREBY APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TEST PRIOR TO APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO CONSTRUCT (OR RECONSTRUCT) A SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM. 

PROPERTY OWNER James Brown 

ADDRESS _______ __ __ __ __ _________ PHONE'_5_'_5_5 Tr._h_d._e~~_h_m_A4M_r_~_~_,_G_lene£~~,_A4_D 2_'_7_3_7 

AGENT OR PROSPECTIVE BUYER Heritage land Development 

ADDRESS 3060 Washington Rd., Suite 220, Glenwood, A4D 21738 PHONE 410-489-7900 
------~--~~~~~~---------

.~ f/~-l.lg9-'I7-Sf
PROPERTY LOCATION: 


SUBDIVISION LOT NO. 1 


ROAD AND DESCRIPTION 15155 Triade~hia A4ill Road, Glenelg. Closest cross street is Roxbury Road 

TAX MAP NO. 27 PARCEL # 60 

SIZE OF LOT 1 acre TYPE OF BLDG. SFD 
(SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING OR COMMERCIAL) 


THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC FACILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE. I FULLY UNDERSTAND THE 


FEE CONNECTED WITH THE FILING OF THIS PERC TEST APPLICATION IS NON-REFUNDABLE UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES. I ALSO AGREE TO COMPLY 


WITH ALL M.O.S.H.A. REQUIREMENTS IN TESTING THIS LOT. 

(SIGNATURE OF APPLICANn 

APPROVED BY 

DISAPPROVED BY 

HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESTS 

FOR 

FOR 

DATE 

DATE 

REASONS FOR REJECTION OR HOLDING 

PERCOLATION TEST PLAT/PRELIMINARY PLAT - TITLE OR I.D. # DATE 

SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN/FINAL PLAT - TITLE OR I.D. # DATE 

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT 
HD-216 (3/92) 
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P ------- ­HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH DISTRICT 

3525-H ELLIcon MILLS DRIVE/ELLICOn CITY, MARYLAND 21043 DATE -1,-77""2-0-/-2-0-' o-J,..-- ­

TELEPHONE: 410-313-2640 

TO: 	 THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER 

ELLIcon CITY, MARYLAND 

I HEREBY APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TEST PRIOR TO APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO CONSTRUCT (OR RECONSTRUCT) A SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM. 

PROPERTY OWNER James8rown 

ADDRESS ____ 	 , _M_D_2_'_7_3_7 _ PHONE1_5_'_5_5_Tr._ia_d._e...!.lp_h_ia_M_;_'II_R._'d....;..,_G_Ie_n_e..JO~~ ___ 

AGENT OR PROSPECTIVE BUYER Heritage Land Development 

ADDRESS 3060 Washington Ref., Suite 220, Glenwood, MD 21738 PHONE 410-489-7900 

PROPERTY LOCATION: 

---~-~~-~~~-----.Ru­ flt1- Lj'6 9- 'II-Sf 

SUBDIVISION LOT NO. lx, r P-A1 LEt 
-------~~~~~~-~-

ROAD AND DESCRIPTION 15155 Triadelphia Mill Road, Glenelg. Closest cross street is Roxbury Road 

TAX MAP NO. 27 PARCEL # 60 

SIZE OF LOT 1 acre TYPE OF BLDG. SFD 
(SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING OR COMMERCIAL) 


THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC FACILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE. I FULLY UNDERSTAND THE 


FEE CONNECTED WITH THE FILING OF THIS PERC TEST APPLICATION IS NON-REFUNDABLE UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES. I ALSO AGREE TO COMPLY 


WITH ALL M.O.S.H.A. REQUIREMENTS IN TESTING THIS LOT. 

(SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT) 

APPROVED BY FOR DATE 

DISAPPROVED BY 

HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESTS 

FOR DATE ------------ ­

REASONS FOR REJECTION OR HOLDING 

PERCOLATION TEST PLATIPRELIMINARY PLAT - TITLE OR I.D. # 	 DATE 

SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN/ FINAL PLAT - TITLE OR I.D. # 	 DATE 

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT 
HD-216 (3/ 92) 
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PERCOLATION TESTING 	 A 51 go4fA, 

P 
HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH DISTRICT 
DATE--U-Z'2-0--/2--0--L----­3525-H ELLICOn MILLS DRIVE/ELLICOn CITY, MARYLAND 21043 0
 

TELEPHONE: 410-313-2640 


TO: 	 THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER 

ELLIcon CITY, MARYLAND 

I HEREBY APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TEST PRIOR TO APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO CONSTRUCT (OR RECONSTRUCT) A SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM. 

PROPERTY OWNER James Brown 

ADDRESS /5 /55 Triadelphia Mill Rd., Glenelg: MD 2/737 PHONE 

AGENT OR PROSPECTIVE BUYER Heritage Land Deve/opment 

ADDRESS 3060 Washington Rd., Suite 220, Glenwood. MD 2 /738 PHONE 4/0-489-7900 
~-·--------~9~---------ru.x f/,j-Lfg - '17-S-f

PROPERTY LOCATION: 


SUBDIVISION LOT NO. 


ROAD AND DESCRIPTION /5/55 Triadelphia Mill Road. Glenelg. Closest cross street is Roxbury Road 

TAX MAP NO. 27 PARCEL # 60 

SIZE OF LOT / acre TYPE OF BLDG. SFD 
(SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING OR COMMERCIAL) 

THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC FACILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE. I FULLY UNDERSTAND THE 

FEE CONNECTED WITH THE FILING OF THIS PERC TEST APPLICATION IS NON-REFUNDABLE UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES. I ALSO AGREE TO COMPLY 

WITH ALL M.O.S.H.A. REQUIREMENTS IN TESTING THIS LOT. 
(SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT) 

APPROVED BY FOR DATE 

DISAPPROVED BY 

HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESTS 

FOR DATE -----------------­

REASONS FOR REJECTION OR HOLDING 

PERCOLATION TEST PLAT/PRELIMINARY PLAT - TITLE OR 1.0. # 	 DATE 

SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN/FINAL PLAT - TITLE OR 1.0. # 	 DATE 

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT 
HO-216 (3/92) 
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Howard County 
Health Department 

3525 H Ellicott Mills Drive, Ellicott City, MO 21043 
(410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648 

TDD (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 
website: www.hchealth.org 

Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer 

March 7, 2003 

Heritage Land Development 

3060 Washington Road 

Suite 220 

Glenwood, MD 21738 


RE: 	 Percolation Test Results - A 518002, 518017A&B 
Tax Map 27, Parcel 60, Brown Property 
One Lot Subdivision with Structures to Remain 
15155 Triadelphia Mill Road 

Dear Mr. F eaga 

Percolation testing conducted January 6,2003 on the referenced property indicated generally 
satisfactory soil conditions, although shallow bedrock was encountered in some test holes. Copies of 
the test results are enclosed. 

Further review is contingent upon submission by a registered engineer/surveyor of a percolation 
certification plan showing the following: 

1) actual locations and elevations of all excavated test holes 
2) a suitable house and well site for each lot 
3) two replacement well sites or 1500 f0 of approvable area for each lotlhouse to remain 
4) all existing wells and septic systems/reserve areas on the property 
5) locations of any other relevant features such as streams, swales, or existing structures 
6) a note must be included certifying that all existing wells and septic systems within 100 feet 
of property boundaries have been shown 

7) a note indicating that depicted topography reflects field-matched information 
E,,0< 

v~~ §iuee'1est h0es 206-208~ requ~on~ establiSH ,wotlie! Jesepre area, test foes of 
\~ 	 $22Vafe requi.rediO continue1l1at paf1...6fThe r~. The percolation certification plat should be 

submitted within 60 days to allow field verification if necessary. If you have any questions regarding 
this matter, please contact me at the above address or by calling (410) 313-2640. 

Very truly yours, -.-f) ~ "­

~~~,~~
Mark E. Rifkin, R.S. 
Water and Sewerage Program 


MR 

Enclosures 

cc: 	 FSH Associates 


James Brown 

File 


http:www.hchealth.org


3525 H Ellicott Mills Drive, Ellicott City, MD 21043 
(410»)313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648 Howard County 

TOO (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300Health Department 
website: www.hchealth.org 

Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer 

August 6, 2003 

TO: Cindy Hamilton, Chief 

FROM: 

Division of Land Development 

Mark Rifkin 11b 
Well and Sep~gram 

RE: File Number: F-04-010 
Title: James Brown Property 

Approved, subject to the following changes: 

1) 	 Add a 1 0,000ft2 sewage easement each for the existing dwelling and mobile home; these 
easements should be separated by ten feet and, in total, should approximate that depicted 
on the approved percolation certification plan. 

2) 	 Add a note documenting that a variance to COMAR 26.04.02.05.K was granted byMDE 
on May 20,2003, allowing a one-acre lot to be approved within 2500' of a water supply 
reservOIr. 

MR 


http:www.hchealth.org


HOWARD COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING 
Division of Land Development 

P&Z File No. __ ' _ c._ )______L...£_..--,-,C;~)L/~.-.-=-) !-/_'G_

Department of R nning and Zoning 
I Transportation Planning Agricultural Preservation 

-L Historic Preservation Development Engineering Division 
Comprehensive Planning and Zoning Administration Forest Conservation Planner 

-'-- Research File 
-'- Address Coordinator 

Agencies
L Soil Conservation District Tax Assessment 


Department of Inspections, Licenses & Permits 
 Bell Atlantic Telephone 
~ Department of Fire and Rescue Services BG&E 

Cable TV 
Police 
MTA 
Finance 
DPW, Real Estate Services 

ucatlon 
Recreation and Parks 

RE: 

ENCLO 

THE ENCLOSED Original 

DPW, Construction and Inspection 
DPW, Bureau of Utilities 

Files 

# of Sheets Supplemental Documents 
Sketch Plan 3--- Wetlands Report "D '-I) / D~) /5C. 0 
Prel Equ iv Sketch Plan ~ Soils!Topo MaplDrain Area Map DI.-fi7V£.,?js c. f)/ 
Preliminary Plan __ FSD/FCPlWorksheet and Application ..:511//~ 
Final Plat Declaration of Intent ..~ 
Final Constr Plans (RDS) Drainage and/or Computation/Pond Safety Comps 
Final Development Plan Preliminary Road Profiles 
Site Development Plan APFO Roads Test/Mitigation Plan 
Landscape Plan Traffic Study/Noise Study . ' ­
Grading Plan J Sight Distance Analysis ])1.-1) / DE-I) 
House Type Revision Plan Floodplain Study /)i-D ' . D 
Water and Sewer Plan "3 Stormwater Management corKps . IDti)/SC 

Appl ications Industrial Waste Survey (DPW) 
Waiver Petition Applic/Exhib it ~oad Poster Form Letter 

Response Letter 

C3'- Perc Plat Di-O / DE: tt 
Scenic Road Exhibits 

t' ~---J--:ez:,- -!)t.-.j) ~ 
__ Tentatively Approved -3Recorded 
__ Approved On __~7 ~441~-~~~~~~______ 0.7 __ 

COMMENTS: ~COMMENTS DUE BY: y-£--C/ ~j 

WAS: Received 

Received and Revised 

'~;y%' 
Check, initial and return to the Department of Planning and Zoning if plan is approved witH no comments . 



Associates 
Engineers Planners Surveyors 

July 7, 2003 

Mrs. Cindy Hamilton, Chief 
Division of Land Development 
Howard County Department of 
Planning and Zoning 
3450 Courthouse Drive 
Ellicott City, Mary land 21043 

Re: James Brown Property 
Agricultural Land Preservation 
Lot 1 

Dear Mrs. Hamilton: 

Proposed Lot 1 is a one acre lot created under the guidelines of Section 104.E.6 of 
the zoning regulations. Therefore, the lot can not exceed one (1) acre in size. Due to 
existing site constraints, the Health Department dictated the location of the proposed wells 
in relation to the septic fields on and off the lot as well as other existing farm related 
activities and features on site. The irregular lot shape that is proposed is a consequence of 
those constraints . Please see enclosed signed percolation test certification plan. 

Should you have any questions or comments regarding this matter, please do not 
hesitate to contact this office. 

Sincerely, 
FSH Associates 

iZkrr~ ~~{~

Zacharia Y. Fisch, P.E. 

ZYF:mlg 
CC: File 3169 

S:IWORD DocumcnlslFSH AssocialeslLetterslHamiilon-J ames Brown Prop2.doc 

8318 Forrest Street . Ellicott City, MD 21043 . 410.750.2251 . 410.750.7350 FAX . email : FSHAssociates@cs.com 

mailto:FSHAssociates@cs.com


HERITAGE 

Land Development 

LAND PU.NNING DEVELOPMENT • MARKETING • ZONING • VALUATION• 
April 4, 2003 

Mr. Mark Rifkin 
Mr. Barry Glotfelty 
Howard County Bureau of Environmental Health 
Well and Septic Program 
3525-H Ellicott Mills Drive 
Ellicott City, MD 21043 

RE: Waiver for James Brown Property 

Dear Messrs. Rifkin and Glotfelty: 

Our client owns 88.142 acres known as Tax Map 27, Parcel 60, all or mostly contained within the 2,500 foot 
buffer area of the Triadelphia Reservoir. This property is in Permanent Agricultural Preservation which 
allows the existing home and tenant home to remain, along with two children's lots. The subject property 
is the first oftwo children's lots. Upon construction ofthe first children's lot and the second the total density 
of the farm will be 4 units per 88.142 acres or one unit per 22 acres. This obviously is far in excess of the 
minium requirement from COMAR of 2 acres per unit on lands within the 2,500 foot buffer. 

While we feel that the ability to be granted a waiver from MDE should be rather simple when considering 
our density, it may also be of interest for MDE to understand that the Howard County Preservation Program 
requires that children's lots be created no greater and no less than 43,560 square feet, exactly. There is 
absolutely no ability for a lot to be created to the 2 acre threshold required ofMDE. 

Your assistance in expediting this waiver request would be greatly appreciated. 

APPPDv4L- fJ-E L~HHENiJE))Sincerely, 

HERITAGE LAND DEVELOPMENT 

Ch.(!/L£}(J
Vice President 

cc: Ag Office of Howard County 

C:\DoCUmerJlS and SetlingslDebbie Tinklel_My DocumenlSl_DAT Filesl_hldJmcICORRES\RifXin.Glolfelly_ Waiver 4.2.wpd 

3060 WASHINGTON ROAD (RT. 97). SUITE 220 . GLENWOOD. MD 21738 • PHONE: 4 10-489-7900 FAX: 4 10-489-4754 

WWW.HERITAGEMARYLAND.COM 
Heritage Land Development is a trade name ofLand Marketing Consultants. Inc. 

http:WWW.HERITAGEMARYLAND.COM











